
Régionale MD
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Ethan FLAMENT
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Course : Violet Court
Distance : 4080m (Climbing 17m)
Time : 0:48:01 (11'46"/km)

19/44 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Eric DAVID 0:32:07
2. Thomas HUGUET 0:33:56
3. Thierry HEROUARD 0:34:00

1. 42 00:03:22 222m 15'10"/km
2. 33 00:04:11 00:07:33 450m 9'18"/km
3. 32 00:01:34 00:09:07 167m 9'23"/km
4. 31 00:04:52 00:13:59 272m 17'54"/km
5. 36 00:01:51 00:15:50 144m 12'51"/km
6. 46 00:05:58 00:21:48 422m 14'08"/km
7. 47 00:02:12 00:24:00 185m 11'54"/km
8. 48 00:02:57 00:26:57 197m 14'58"/km
9. 49 00:08:05 00:35:02 648m 12'28"/km

10. 246 00:03:13 00:38:15 243m 13'14"/km
11. 180 00:02:54 00:41:09 172m 16'52"/km
12. 244 00:01:31 00:42:40 132m 11'29"/km
13. 178 00:01:35 00:44:15 193m 8'12"/km
14. 245 00:01:57 00:46:12 264m 7'23"/km
15. 255 00:00:57 00:47:09 126m 7'32"/km
16. 999 00:00:52 00:48:01 120m 7'13"/km
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